Plan Implementation Committee
Wednesday, February 26, 2003
9:00 AM - 12:30 PM
101 South Broad Street
Room 129
Trenton, New Jersey

PLEASE NOTE MEETING LOCATION

9:00

9:05

9:15

10:15

11:15

12:30

AGENDA
Chair’s Remarks
Verbal Update on Princeton Review
Eagleswood Township Ocean County Center Petition
e  West Creek Village Center
o Staffordville Village Center

Lawrence Township Cumberland County Center Petition
e Cedarville Village Center

Report on State Planning Commission Rules
e Status of 2003 Rule Proposal

e Initiation of 2004 Rule Proposal-Comprehensive Re-examination of State

Planning Commission Rules
o Background Presentation on:
= State Planning Act
= State Planning Commission Rules
e Next Steps

Adjournment

The next PIC Meeting is scheduled for March 26,2003 at 101 South Broad Street, Conference Room
129, Trenton, New Jersey.

Note: The Bloomingdale discussion has been postponed until the April 23, 2003 PIC Meeting at their

request.
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