Plan Implementation Committee Wednesday, February 26, 2003 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM 101 South Broad Street Room 129 Trenton, New Jersey

PLEASE NOTE MEETING LOCATION

AGENDA

	AGENDA
9:00	Chair's Remarks
9:05	Verbal Update on Princeton Review
9:15	 Eagleswood Township Ocean County Center Petition West Creek Village Center Staffordville Village Center
10:15	Lawrence Township Cumberland County Center Petition • Cedarville Village Center
11:15	Report on State Planning Commission Rules • Status of 2003 Rule Proposal • Initiation of 2004 Rule Proposal-Comprehensive Re-examination of State Planning Commission Rules • Background Presentation on: • State Planning Act • State Planning Commission Rules • Next Steps
12:30	Adjournment

The next PIC Meeting is scheduled for March 26, 2003 at 101 South Broad Street, Conference Room 129, Trenton, New Jersey.

Note: The Bloomingdale discussion has been postponed until the April 23, 2003 PIC Meeting at their request.